
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
113 
114 
112 
110 
111 

Name 
SAMUELE MAGNINI 
LUCA COSENTINI 
ALESSIO BAGLIONI 
GIUSEPPE RUSSO 
GARBELLINI GIORGIO 

Class 
DERAPAGE VENT 80cc 
DERAPAGE VENT 80cc 
DERAPAGE VENT 80cc 
DERAPAGE VENT 80cc 
DERAPAGE VENT 80cc 

Club 
MASSA SGASSA – VENT 
PERLA TIRRENO – VENT 
BG – VENT 
TIVOLI – VENT 
CATTOLICA – VENT 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.914 

Avg. Speed 

69,787 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.760 

Best Speed 

72,378 

Best Lap by 

113 - SAMUELE MAGNINI 
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Trofeo Polini 2019 
TROFEO DERAPAGE 

Gara 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:50:47 

Adria 1,302 km 

09/06/2019 15:40 


